Saint Patrick School

of the Terre Haute Deanery

Academic Calendar: 2025-2026

SEMESTER ONE

Day Date Event
Tuesday August 5 Teacher Work Day & Back-to-School Night
Wednesday August 6 Teacher Work Day
Thursday August 7 First Day of School: K-8
Friday August 8 Welcome Back to School (Dobbs Memorial Park)
Sunday August 10 Pack the Pews: Sacred Heart (Clinton)
Monday August 11 First Day of School: pre-K
Friday August 15 All-School Mass: Assumption
Monday September 1 No School: Labor Day
Friday September 5 All-School Mass: Grandparents’ Day
Sunday September 14 Pack the Pews: St. Margaret Mary (TH)
Thursday September 18 September Early Dismissal (1:00 PM)/Staff PD
Thursday October 9 End Q1
October 10 - 13 No School: Fall Break
Thursday October 16 October Early Dismissal (1:00 PM)/Staff PD
Sunday October 19 Pack the Pews: Annunciation (Brazil)

October 20-23

Parent/Teacher Conferences (after school)

Saturday November 8 Annual $50,000 Raffle Party
Sunday November 9 Pack the Pews: St. Benedict (TH)
Thursday November 13 November Early Dismissal (1:00 PM)/Staft PD
November 24-28 No School: Thanksgiving Break
Monday December 8 All-School Mass: Immaculate Conception
Tuesday December 9 Christmas Music Concert
December 9 - 10 All-School Penance Service
Wednesday December 10 Christmas Band Concert
Saturday December 13 SPS First Reconciliation
Sunday December 14 Pack the Pews: St. Paul the Apostle (Greencastle)
Friday December 19 End Q2

December 22 - January 5

No School: Christmas Break




SEMESTER TWO

Day Date Event

December 22 - January 5 No School: Christmas Break

Monday January 5 Teacher Work Day
Tuesday January 6 Students Return - Semester 2

Sunday January 18 Pack the Pews: Sacred Heart of Jesus (TH)
Monday January 19 No School: Dr. Martin Luther King, Jr. Day

January 25 - 31 NCEA: Catholic Schools Week

Saturday January 31 Family Festival (THCM)

Friday February 13 Inclement Weather Day #1 (Possible Winter Break)
Monday February 16 Inclement Weather Day #2 (Possible Winter Break)

Wednesday February 18 Ash Wednesday

Thursday February 19 February Early Dismissal (1:00 PM)/Staff PD

Friday February 20 All-School Stations of the Cross

Sunday February 22 Pack the Pews: St. Joseph University Parish (TH)

Sunday March 8 Pack the Pews: St. Mary’s Village (TH)

Friday March 13 End of Q3

Saturday March 14 Irish Dash 5K, Parade, Party, Auction
Tuesday March 17 All-School Mass: Feast of St. Patrick
Thursday March 19 March Early Dismissal (1:00 PM)/Staff PD

March 24 - 25 All-School Penance Service

Thursday March 26 Living Way of the Cross

March 30 - April 3

No School: Spring Break

Sunday April 12 Pack the Pews: St. Joseph (Rockville)
Thursday April 16 April Early Dismissal (1:00 PM)/Staff PD
Sunday April 26 SPS First Holy Communion
May - TBD Race for Education
May - TBD Field Day
May - TBD Spring Music and Band Concerts
Sunday May 10 Pack the Pews: St. Patrick (TH)
Monday May 18 Art Show
Friday May 22 Final Student Day (K-8)
Friday May 22 Graduation Dinner/Dance
Saturday May 23 Graduation Mass
Monday May 25 Campus Closed: Memorial Day
Tuesday May 26 Teacher Work Day




